———

REG NO

BILL N0 34 04g
" 6232459

BILL DATE 154550

GSTIN : 19AALCALS%P 120
I TSR j T
TAX INVOICE
— R

ROOMANO ¢ 502

MR AZAD NINGH

ADDRESS * Mahatasthy \bLL t 1

3 GUEST N AL
Il, COMPANY NAME 3 Make My 1y

CHILD c 0

ITARIFF H

ARR.DATE :

5499.00

16/05/2023

MOBILE NO 197696011 RESERV NO ¢ b i
NATIONALITY D INDIAN j
PLAN ¢ EP DEP. DATE : 18/05/2023
G : NONIGHTS ¢ 2 DEP.TIME : 08:58:28
DATE PARTICULARN SAC REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
Room Service 996332 €2324-001355 99.04 0.00 99.04
CGST@ 2.5% €2324-001355 2.48 0.00 101.52
SGST@ 2.5 % €2324-001355 2.48 0.00 104.00
Tamarynd 996331 A2324-000401 350.50 0.00 454.50
- CGST@ 25% A2324-000401 8.75 0.00 463.25
SGST@ 2.5 % A2324-000401 8.75 0.00 472.00
Room Service 996332 €2324-001405 527.60 0.00 999 60
CGST @ 2.5 % €2324-001405 13.20 0.00 1012.80
@ 2.5 % €2324-001405 13.20 0.00 1026.00
amarynd 996331 A2324-000410 348.56 0.00 1374.56
: .m% A2324-000410 8.72 0.00 1383.28
% A2324-000410 8.72 0.00 1392.00
TOTAL-=-=--mem- 1392.00 0.00 1392.00
NET PAYABLE : 1392.00
Hundred Ninety Two Only)
Gross Value| Adv/Dis| % Rate CGST % Rate SGST % Rate| IGST
626.64 2.5 15.68 25 1568
699.06 2.5 17.47 2.5 17 47
325.70 33.15 33.15
. Amount Remarks
1392.00 PAID BY CARDVISA 9414
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